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Brass Double Males with Pin Lugs

Brass Double Males with Rocker Lugs

Aluminum Double Males with Rocker Lugs

• Other styles and sizes are
also available

• Not all configurations are
stocked

• Consult the factory for
pricing and availability

Male NPSH
Thread Dixon Part # Price / E

1½"
2½"

DMR1515
DMR2525

$58.70
131.90

1½"
2½"

Male NPSH
Thread

Male NST
(NH)Thread Dixon Part # Price / E

1½" DMR15F15T $58.701½"

Male NPT
Thread

Male NST
(NH)Thread Dixon Part # Price / E

1½"
2½"

DMR1515F
DMR2525F

$58.70
131.90

1½"
2½"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

• Cast brass finish

Powhatan
Part #

09-114-00060
09-114-00153

Powhatan
Part #

09-114-00543

Powhatan
Part #

09-114-00432
09-114-00505

Male NPSH
Thread Part # Price / Each

1" ADMR10S10S $50.651"

Male NPSH
Thread

• Hardcoated aluminum
Male NPT

Thread Part # Price / Each

1½"
2½"
3"
6"

ADMR1515F
ADMR2525F
ADMR3025F
ADMR6060F

$46.45
60.25

114.50
414.35

1½"
2½"
2½"
6"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

• Extruded aluminum
Male NST

(NH)Thread Part # Price / Each

1½"
2½"

ADMR15F15F
ADMR25F25F

$46.45
60.25

1½"
2½"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Dixon
Part # Price / E

1½"
2½"

DMP15F15T
DMP25F25T

$41.65
112.00

1½"
2½"

Male NPT
Thread

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Dixon
Part # Price / E

2½" DMP25F25S $112.002½"

Male NPSH
Thread

Powhatan
Part #

09-114-00128

Powhatan
Part #

09-114-00041
09-114-00438

• Cast brass finish
Male NPSH

Thread
Dixon
Part # Price / E

1½"
2½"

DMP1515
DMP2525

$41.65
112.00

1½"
2½"

Male NPSH
Thread

Powhatan
Part #

09-114-00075
09-114-00133

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Dixon
Part # Price / E

1½"
2½"

DMP1515F
DMP2525F

$41.65
112.00

1½"
2½"

Male NST
(NH)Thread

Powhatan
Part #

09-114-00035
09-114-00125
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