۲

ast brass finish Male NPSH Thread	Male NPSH Thread	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #	Price / E
1½"	1½"	DMP1515	09-114-00075	\$41.65
2½"	2½"	DMP2525	09-114-00133	112.00
Male NST	Male NST	Dixon	Powhatan	Price / E
(NH)Thread	(NH)Thread	Part #	Part #	
1½"	1½"	DMP1515F	09-114-00035	\$41.65
2½"	2½"	DMP2525F	09-114-00125	112.00
Male NST	Male NPSH	Dixon	Powhatan	Price / E
(NH)Thread	Thread	Part #	Part #	
21⁄2"	21⁄2"	DMP25F25S	09-114-00128	\$112.00
Male NST	Male NPT	Dixon	Powhatan	Price / E
(NH)Thread	Thread	Part #	Part #	
1½"	1½"	DMP15F15T	09-114-00041	\$41.65
2½"	2½"	DMP25F25T	09-114-00438	112.00



Brass Double Males with Rocker Lugs

Cast brass finish				
Male NSTMale NST(NH)Thread(NH)Thread		Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #	Price / E
1½" 2½"	1½" 2½"	DMR1515F DMR2525F	09-114-00060 09-114-00153	\$58.70 131.90
Male NST (NH)Thread	Male NPT Thread	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #	Price / E
1½"	1½"	DMR15F15T	09-114-00543	\$58.70
Male NPSH Thread	Male NPSH Thread	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #	Price / E
1½" 2½"	1½" 2½"	DMR1515 DMR2525	09-114-00432 09-114-00505	\$58.70 131.90



Aluminum Double Males with Rocker Lugs

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

 Extruded aluminu 	m			-	
Male NST (NH)Thread	Male NST (NH)Thread	Part #	Price / Each		
1½" 2½"	1½" 2½"	ADMR15F15F ADMR25F25F	\$46.45 60.25		
Male NPSH Thread	Male NPSH Thread	Part #	Price / Each		
1"	1"	ADMR10S10S	\$50.65		
 Hardcoated alum 	inum				
Male NPT Thread	Male NST (NH)Thread	Part #	Price / Each	 Other styles and sizes are also available 	
1½" 2½" 3" 6"	1½" 2½" 2½" 6"	ADMR1515F ADMR2525F ADMR3025F ADMR6060F	\$46.45 60.25 114.50 414.35	 Not all configurations are stocked Consult the factory for pricing and availability 	



DPL108



411

73

We Ship

World Wide